
                                                       

                                 

 

 

 

                                      DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

 

            PRE-FINAL YEAR  THEORY  SCHEDULE   FOR  MARCH 2020 

 

S.NO DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 03-03-2020 Tuesday  
 

Overview of anatomy and physiology of 
eye & Introduction to Ophthalmology 

PROF.DR.T.SANKAR 
KUMAR 

2 06-03-2020 Friday 
 

Conjunctiva- Anatomy, Physiology & 
Symptomatology 

DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

3 07-03-2020 Saturday 
 

Acute conjunctivitis DR.SENTHAMARAI.G 

4 10-03-2020 Tuesday  
 

HOLI – CLOSED HOLIDAY  

5 13-03-2020 Friday 
 

Ophthalmia neonatorum DR.MALATHI V.K 

6 14-03-2020 Saturday 
 

Conjuctival tumors and subconjuctival 
hemorrhage and DD for limbal nodule 

DR.VAISHNAVI.J 

7 17-03-2020 Tuesday  
 

Trachoma  PROF.DR.T.SANKAR 
KUMAR 

8 20-03-2020 Friday 
 

Allergic conjunctivitis DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

9 21-03-2020 Saturday 
 

Pterygium and other conjunctival 
degenerations 

DR.MALATHI V.K 

10 24-03-2020 Tuesday  
 

1) Embroyology and anatomy of eye           
2) Physiology of eye and physiology of                      
Vision 
3) Neurology of vision 

STUDENTS SEMINAR 

11 27-03-2020 Friday 
 

Cornea- Anatomy, Physiology, 
Symptomatology, congenital anomalies 

DR.SENTHAMARAI.G 

12 28-03-2020 Saturday 
 

Corneal Ulcer - Bacterial DR.VAISHNAVI.J 

13 31-03-2020 Tuesday  
  

Fungal corneal ulcer,Acanthamoeba 
keratitis and peripheral ulcerative keratitis 

PROF.DR.T.SANKAR 
KUMAR 

 

 

  



                                                       

                                 

 

                              PRE FINAL YEAR  THEORY SCHEDULE  FOR APRIL   2020 

 

( Classes from march 20 to 31 of the year 2020 were postponed to April 3rd onwards and were taken  

as online classes ,due to lockdown) 

 

S.NO DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 03-04-2020 Friday  
 

Allergic conjunctivitis DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

2 04-04-2020 Saturday 
 

Pterygium and other conjunctival 
degenerations 

DR.MALATHI V.K 

3 07-04-2020 Tuesday SEMINAR: 
1) Embroyology and anatomy of eye           
2) Physiology of eye and physiology of                      
Vision 
3) Neurology of vision 

STUDENTS SEMINAR 

4 10-04-2020 Friday HOLIDAY-GOOD FRIDAY  

5 11-04-2020 Saturday Cornea- Anatomy, Physiology, 
Symptomatology, congenital anomalies 

DR.VAISHNAVI.J 

6 14-04-2020 Tuesday HOLIDAY  

7 17-04-2020 Friday Bacterial and Fungal corneal ulcer DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

8 18-04-2020 Saturday 
 

Acanthamoeba keratitis ,Viral infections of 
cornea 

DR.MALATHI V.K 

9 21-04-2020 Tuesday Corneal dystrophies and degenerations 
and peripheral ulcerative keratitis 
 

DR.VAISHNAVI.J 

10 24-04-2020  
Friday 

Keratoplasty DR.SENTHAMARAI.G 

11 25-04-2020 Saturday 
 
 

SEMINAR: conjunctival causes of red eye. STUDENTS SEMINAR 

12 28-04-2020 Tuesday SEMINAR: corneal causes of red eye. STUDENTS SEMINAR 

13 31-04-2020 Friday 
  

Test: conjunctiva and cornea  

 

 

 

 



                                                       

                                 

 

PRE FINAL YEAR  THEORY SCHEDULE  FOR  MAY 2020 

S.NO DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

  1 01-05-2020 Friday 
 

HOLIDAY-MAYDAY  

2 02-05-2020 Saturday 
 

EPISCLERITIS AND SCLERITIS DR.MALATHI VK 

3 05-05-2020 Tuesday STAPHYLOMA        DR.VAISHNAVI 

4 08-05-2020 Friday  ANATOMY,PHYSIOLOGY,SYMPTOMATOLOGY 
OF UVEITIS 

DR.SENTHAMARAI 

5 09-05-2020 Saturday  SEMINAR-DRY EYES ALL FACULTIES 

6 12-05-2020 Tuesday  ANTERIOIR AND INTERMEDIATE UVEITIS DR.MALATHI V.K 

7 15-05-2020 Friday  POSTERIOR UVEITIS DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

8 16-05-2020 Saturday  SEMINAR-OCULAR TRAUMA ALL FACULTIES 

9 19-05-2020 Tuesday  ENDOPHTHALMITIS AND PANOPHTHALMITIS DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

10 22-05-2020 Friday  IMMUNOLOGICAL UVEITIS,SYMPATHETIC 
OPHTHALMITIS 

PROF.SANKAR 
KUMAR 

11 23-05-2020 Saturday  FUCHS HETEROCHROMIC 
IRIDOCYCLITIS,MASQUERADE 
SYNDROME,VKH SYNDROME 

DR.SENTHAMARAI 

12 26-05-2020 Tuesday  
 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT II- SCLERA AND 
UVEA 

ALL FACULTIES 

13 29-05-2020 Friday  ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY OF 
LENS,CLASSIFICATION OF CATARACT 

DR.VAISHNAVI 

14 30-05-2020 Saturday ETIOPATHOGENESIS,INVESTIGATIONS AND 
MANAGEMENT OF SENILE CATARACT. 

PROF.SANKAR 
KUMAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                       

                                 

 

PRE FINAL YEAR  THEORY SCHEDULE  FOR JUNE   2020 

 

S.NO DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY 

1 2/6/2020 Tuesday OCULAR TUMOURS-- SEMINAR SEMINAR  
/DR.MALATHI.V.K 

2 5/6/2020 Friday  CONGENITAL CATARACT DR.MALATHI.V.K 

3 6/6/2020 Saturday  COMPLICATED /TRAUMATIC AND OTHER 
TYPES OF CATARACT 

DR.VAISHNAVI.J 

4 9/6/2020 Tuesday  INVESTIGATIONS FOR CATARACT SURGERY 
AND ANAESTHESIA IN OPHTHALMOLOGY 

DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

5 12/6/2020 Friday  CATARACT SURGERY –CONVENTIONAL ECCE, 
SICS AND PHACOEMULSIFICATION. 

DR.SENTHAMARAI.G 

6 13/6/2020 Saturday  INTRAOCULAR LENS AND OCULAR 
VISCOELASTIC DEVICES. 

DR.SUMA  
ELANGOVAN 

7 16/6/2020 Tuesday  COMPLICATIONS OF CATARACT SURGERY PROF.T.SANKAR 
KUMAR 

8 19/6/2020 Friday  ASSESSMENT OF VISUAL FUNCTION-
SEMINAR  

SEMINAR -
DR.SENTHAMARAI.G 

9 20/6/2020 Saturday  INTRODUCTION TO REFRACTIVE ERRORS 
AND  MYOPIA. 

DR.MALATHI.V.K 

10 23/6/2020 Tuesday  
 

HYPEROPIA,PRESBYOPIA,APHAKIA PROF.T.SANKAR 
KUMAR 

11 26/6/2020 Friday  ASTIGMATISM DR.SUMA 
ELANGOVAN 

12 27/6/2020 Saturday REFRACTIVE SURGERIES DR.VAISHNAVI.J 

13 30/6/2020 Tuesday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT- 
SCLERA/UVEA/LENS 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                       

                                 

 

PRE FINAL YEAR  THEORY SCHEDULE  FOR JULY   2020 

 

Date  Day  topic Faculty 
 

3.07.2020 friday Anatomy and physiology of 
aqueous humour 

Dr. G. senthamarai 

4.07.2020 saturday Introduction to visual field and 
glaucomatous field defects 

Prof. T. Sankar Kumar 

7.07.2020 tuesday Etiopathogenesis and clinical 
features of primary open angle 
glaucoma 

Dr. Suma Elangovan 

10.07.2020 Friday Etiopathogenesis and clinical 
features of primary angle closure 
glaucoma 

Dr. G. Senthamarai 

11.07.2020 saturday Secondary glaucoma Dr. Malathy V. K. 

14.07.2020 tuesday Congenital/pediatric glaucoma Dr. J. Vaishnavi 

17.07.2020 friday Seminar- medical Rx og glaucoma All faculties 
 

18.07.2020 saturday Surgical Rx of glaucoma Dr. Suma Elangovan 

21.07.2020 tuesday Anatomy and physiology of retina Prof. T. Sankar Kumar 

24.07.2020 friday Hypertensive retinopathy (PIH and 
Accelerated SHT) 

Dr. Malathy V.K 

25.07.2020 saturday Etiopathogenesis and clinical 
features of diabetic retinopathy 

Dr. Suma Elangovan 

28.07.2020 tuesday Management of diabetic 
retinopathy 

Dr. Suma Elangovan 

31.07.2020 friday Internal assessment- glaucoma  

  

 


